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Product Datasheet

BAI1, CAS [[335165-68-9]]

AMO-M13529

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
CAS Nummer

Target-Kategorie

BAI1, CAS [[335165-68-9]]

AMO-M13529

M13529
AMO-M13529-5MG,AM0O-M13529-10MG,AM0O-M13529-25MG
Abmole Bioscience

Biochemikalien

BAIl is a selective and allosteric inhibitor of BAX, an apoptosis
regulator. BAI1 directly binds to BAX and allosterically inhibits BAX
activation. BAI1 has the potential for the research of diseases
mediated by BAX-dependent cell death....

467.2
>99%
[335165-68-9]

Bcl-2



